

FASTÉCH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 20-0006262-D

Qty Particular

List Item: SJD 345R

1PCS REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING

1PCS TAILGATE

1PCS TAILGATE JAZZ EMBLEM

1PCS TAILGATE INNER LOCK

1PCS TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER

1PCS TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD

1SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS

1PCS TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH

1PCS TAILGATE 'H' LOGO

1PCS TAILGATE REAR WIPER MOTOR

2PCS TAILLAMPS @\$382.50

1PCS REAR BUMPER

2PCS REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$22.50

1SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS

2PCS REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISHES @\$48.50

1PCS TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP

2PCS REAR REVERSE SENSORS @\$185.00

1PCS TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL N/S

2PCS REAR FENDERS @\$845.30

2PCS REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD @\$266.30

2PCS REAR DOORS @\$765.30

1PCS REAR FLOOR PANEL

1PCS REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD

not allocated

MR

3/2/20

1/5 @ 12.000/

Amount S\$ 13 days.

MR \$68.50

rodgas \$718.20

MR \$32.90

rodgas \$145.50

MR \$68.20 X

del/ton \$232.60

MR \$45.00

CNA \$288.20

MR \$38.20

MR \$625.30 X

MR/rodgas \$765.00

rodgas \$493.70

MR \$45.00 X

MR \$39.00

MR/ton \$97.00 1PC

MR \$92.30

CNA/skwhd \$370.00

rodgas \$166.20

MR \$1690.60 X

del/ton \$532.60

MR \$1530.60 X

cramped/suc \$845.20

del/ton \$266.90

20%

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 20-0006262-D

<u>Qty</u>	<u>Particular</u>	<u>Amount S\$</u>
<u>List Item:</u>		
1PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE MEMBER N/S	185.60 X
1PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	422.50 ✓
1PCS	REAR END PANEL	269.80 ✓
1PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	60.80 ✓
1PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN	1050.20 X
2PCS	REAR TAILGATE INNER TOP SIDE GARNISH @\$112.50	225.00 X
1PCS	REAR EXHAUST	464.80 X
2PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING @\$20.50	41.00 X
1PCS	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	64.50 X
1PCS	REAR AIR VENT	26.00 X
2PCS	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$301.30	602.60 X
2PCS	REAR DOOR INNER LOCKS @\$186.20	372.40 X
1PCS	REAR DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING N/S	49.60 X
2SET	REAR DOOR FRAME STICKERS @\$20.00	40.00 X
2PCS	REAR DOOR HINGES N/S @\$65.40	130.80 X
2PCS	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP @\$166.20	332.40 X
1PCS	REAR BACK SEAT REST	688.30 X
1PCS	REAR BACK SEAT BELT N/S	466.20 X
2PCS	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER @\$115.30	230.60 X
1PCS	REAR WHEEL HUB BEARING N/S	332.30 X
1PCS	REAR AXLE BEAM	865.40 X
1PCS	REAR QUARTER GLASS N/S	285.30 X

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 20-0006262-D

<u>Qty</u>	<u>Particular</u>	<u>Amount S\$</u>
<u>List Item:</u>		
1PCS	ROOF PANEL	2 \$869.20 X
1PCS	ROOF PANEL INNER LINING	11 \$766.30 X
1PCS	FRONT DOOR N/S	11 \$785.20 X
1PCS	FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING N/S	11 \$52.30 X
1PCS	BONNET	but/one 633.60 /
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$35.00	8cc \$70.00 X
1PCS	BONNET LOCK	1u1 \$89.30 /
1PCS	BONNET RUBBER SEAL	11 \$18.60 X
1PCS	FRONT BUMPER	17.5 \$523.50 /
1PCS	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	11 \$15.00 X
1PCS	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	2e/10.1 \$95.60 /
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$20.50	11 \$41.00 X
1PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	3u1 \$245.00 /
1PCS	FRONT GRILLE	one \$137.50 /
1PCS	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	2u1 \$28.80 /
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$643.00	one \$1286.00 /
2PCS	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @\$28.80	11 \$57.60 X
1PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	3u1/1u1 \$428.00 /
1PCS	HORN UNIT	11 \$46.70 X
1PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER	7u1 \$762.80 /
2PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER TOP BRACKETS @\$10.80	11 \$21.60 X
1PCS	AIRCON COOLING PIPE	11 \$211.30 X
1PCS	AIR CON DISCHARGE PIPE	11 \$320.50 X

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 20-0006262-D

Qty	Particular	Amount S\$
-----	------------	------------

List Item:

1PCS	AIR CON SUCTION PIPE	17 \$285.40 X
1PCS	AIRCON FAN COWLING	17 \$91.00 X
1PCS	AIRCON FAN MOTOR	17 \$266.50 X
1PCS	AIRCON FAN BLADE	17 \$92.20 X
1PCS	RADIATOR	17 \$1137.00 X
1PCS	RADIATOR FAN BLDE	17 \$91.00 X
1PCS	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	17 \$354.60 X
1PCS	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	17 \$95.20 X
2PCS	RADIATOR TOP BRACKETS @\$10.80	17 \$21.60 X
1PCS	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	17 \$23.50 X
1PCS	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	17 \$66.30 X
2PCS	FRONT fog lamps @ 352.20	CNE \$704.40 ✓
2PCS	FRONT LED lamps @ 255.20	CNE \$510.40 ✓
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @ 345.00	R 690.00 X
1PCS	WASHER TANK	17 \$68.30 X
1PCS	front grille outer garnish	CNE \$385.00 ✓
1PCS	FRONT WIRE HARNESS	17 \$936.90 X
1PCS	ALTERNATOR	17 \$780.50 X
1PCS	ALTERNATOR BELT	17 \$59.40 X
1PCS	AIR CLEANER BOX TOP	17 \$44.70 X
1PCS	AIR CLEANER BOX BOTTOM	17 \$107.30 X
1PCS	ENGINE INLET MANIFOLD	17 \$565.50 X

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 20-0006262-D

Qty	Particular	Amount S\$
-----	------------	------------

List Item:

1PCS	DASHBOARD	11 \$580.30 X
------	-----------	---------------

1PCS	ENGINE UNDER COVER	11 \$63.60 X
------	--------------------	--------------

List Item Total:		\$45,405.70
------------------	--	-------------

11771.50
9417.20

Special Nett Item:

1SET	REAR REVERSE camera	Should \$380.00 —
------	---------------------	-------------------

1PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	800 \$50.00 X
------	-----------------------------	---------------

1PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	rec \$50.00 X
------	-------------------------	---------------

1PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	11 \$200.00 X
------	----------------------------	---------------

1PCS	REAR QUARTER GLASS SEALANT	11 \$50.00 X
------	----------------------------	--------------

1PCS	REAR SPORT RIM N/S	11 \$380.00 X
------	--------------------	---------------

1set	REAR floor panel insulator	rec \$200.00 —
------	----------------------------	----------------

1SET	REAR DOOR VISOR	11 \$100.00 X
------	-----------------	---------------

1PCS	FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	sent \$50.00 40
------	------------------------------	-----------------

1PCS	FRONT WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	11 \$200.00 X
------	-----------------------------	---------------

1BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT	rec \$50.00 30
------	------------------	----------------

Special Nett Total:

Labour Charge:

TOWING CHARGE KINGROLLER.	11 \$150.00 X
---------------------------	---------------

TO CHECK WIRING.	\$100.00 30
------------------	-------------

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR.	\$80.00 50
--	------------

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR WINDSCREEN.	\$150.00 120
---	--------------

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 20-0006262-D

<u>Qty</u>	<u>Particular</u>	<u>Amount S\$</u>
<u>Labour Charge:</u>		
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR SEAT ,CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.	\$300.00 <i>PO</i>
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	<i>11</i> \$100.00 <i>X</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR UNDERCARRIAGE.	<i>11</i> \$380.00 <i>X</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK.	\$100.00 <i>PO</i>
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR-O-LINER.	<i>11</i> \$380.00 <i>X</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING QUARTER GLASS N/S.	<i>11</i> \$100.00 <i>X</i>
	TO TRANFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM.	<i>11</i> \$180.00 <i>X</i>
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS.	\$150.00 <i>100</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FRONT ENGINE ,GEAR BOX FOR FACILITATE REPAIR FRONT CHASSIS.	<i>11</i> \$500.00 <i>X</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT WINDSCREEN.	<i>11</i> \$150.00 <i>X</i>
	TO SPRAY ANTI RUST PROOFING.	\$200.00 <i>120</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT DASHBOARD.	<i>11</i> \$380.00 <i>X</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT AIR BAG & REPROGRAMME.	<i>11</i> \$500.00 <i>X</i>
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING,CUT,WELD,STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS.	\$5000.00 <i>2400</i>
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.	<u>\$3800.00</u> <i>2000</i>
	Labour Charge Total:	\$12,700.00

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: